THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF VICTORIA, B.C.
STATEMENT OF EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES PAID - 2011

Name

Insp.

Insp.

Chief Constable

Deputy Chief

Deputy Chief

Insp.

Sgt. Investigative Services
Insp.

Insp.

Cst. Operations

S/Sgt. Operations

Insp.

Insp.

Sgt. Operations

Insp. Operations

Sgt. Operations

Sgt. Administration

Sgt. Investigative Services
Civillian Director

Sgt. Investigative Services
Sgt. Operations

Civilian Manager

Sgt. Operations

S/Sgt. Operations

Sgt. Administration

Sgt. Investigative Services
Sgt. Administration

Sgt. Investigative Services
Sgt. Operations

Sgt. Operations

Sgt. Investigative Services
S/Sgt. Administration
S/Sgt. Investigative Services
S/Sgt. Operations

S/Sgt. Operations

Sgt. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Sgt. Investigative Services
S/Sgt. Investigative Services
Cst. Investigative Services
Sgt. Administration

Sgt. Operations

Sgt. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Sgt. Operations

S/Sgt. Operations

Police Department

Expenses

$2,823.98
$16,232.68
$8,550.07
$8,425.10
$2,150.75
$2,236.45
$4,075.03
$3,298.79
$16.15
$764.70
$4,674.82
$5,304.94
$1,821.66
$1,672.36
$620.35
$859.77
$3,959.73
$3,077.98
$787.34

$1,529.72

$4,000.32
$1,583.99
$1,967.96
$1,871.62
$873.29
$10,006.45
$1,541.13
$3,780.15
$4,420.82
$1,452.00

$494.50
$118.11
$4,429.82
$1,584.76
$3,679.82
$4,255.76
$15.63
$4,034.05
$151.67
$160.35

Gross Salary

$240,540.69
$197,621.10
$181,171.40
$165,720.83
$163,859.22
$150,406.59
$148,837.57
$143,736.66
$143,620.39
$142,462.55
$141,181.51
$138,249.18
$138,112.89
$135,431.22
$133,324.72
$130,824.80
$130,588.10
$130,338.16
$130,051.56
$129,807.61
$129,004.46
$128,736.71
$128,492.32
$128,005.06
$127,323.86
$127,318.07
$126,783.79
$126,546.20
$126,384.11
$126,033.52
$125,629.41
$125,182.90
$124,234.13
$123,526.16
$123,522.03
$121,452.98
$121,026.53
$120,702.52
$120,697.31
$120,202.71
$120,146.07
$120,025.90
$119,096.62
$119,054.92
$118,916.37
$118,740.35



Sgt.
Sgt.
Sgt.

Operations
Operations
Operations

S/Sgt. Operations

Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Sgt.
Sgt.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Sgt.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.

Operations
Operations
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Operations
Operations
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Administration
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Administration
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Operations
Investigative Services
Operations
Investigative Services
Administration
Administration
Operations
Operations
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Opeations
Investigative Services
Administration
Operations
Administration
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Operations
Investigative Services
Operations
Investigative Services
Operations

$335.23

$1,692.63

$354.94
$1,693.63

$5,552.01
$2,194.84
$1,306.64

$806.67
$1,744.50
$3,586.13
$660.52
$6,980.21
$427.87
$2,679.63
$3,492.79
$23.30
$196.79

$50.87
$918.50
$504.20

$663.19
$591.76
$9.23
$1,531.38
$3,598.58

$1,613.69
$15.63
$3,774.50

$2,941.72
$673.55
$950.72
$3,448.87
$830.30

$775.84
$890.02
$2,863.36
$21,428.84

$710.43
$23.29

$118,716.36
$118,372.00
$118,288.45
$117,664.96
$116,968.87
$116,655.82
$116,531.50
$116,444.01
$115,807.11
$115,482.72
$115,359.02
$115,208.26
$115,195.71
$115,184.50
$114,963.59
$114,686.21
$114,468.67
$114,388.21
$114,067.88
$113,713.62
$112,981.89
$112,918.96
$111,944 .21
$111,877.21
$111,466.81
$111,420.48
$111,122.69
$111,074.51
$110,947.88
$110,471.67
$110,318.20
$110,244.94
$110,224.11
$110,135.12
$109,837.59
$109,489.67
$109,428.43
$109,417.72
$109,258.72
$108,980.86
$108,933.74
$108,698.37
$108,584.56
$108,475.04
$108,456.09
$107,812.25
$107,668.56
$107,663.23
$107,490.80
$107,379.78
$107,255.90



Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Opeations

Cst Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Sgt. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Administration

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operatons

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Civillian Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Sgt. Operations

Civillian Administration
Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Administration

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services

$12,780.21
$628.49
$3,412.36
$16,369.41
$222.58
$571.07
$173.51
$25.44

$1,937.74
$631.07
$3,437.38
$180.00
$493.76
$580.00
$1,108.58
$568.10
$118.10

$664.25
$172.61
$792.60
$1,458.79
$2,458.94

$2,062.86
$481.39
$8,267.01
$733.70
$843.19

$1,002.47
$516.46
$222.58

$2,433.21
$903.19

$187.00
$4,874.01
$1,531.08

$10,399.88
$709.06
$6,534.26
$330.68
$8,872.49

$285.75

$107,233.40
$107,076.39
$107,048.22
$106,536.56
$106,481.56
$105,721.67
$105,517.77
$105,137.25
$104,863.47
$104,636.25
$104,421.59
$104,357.49
$104,284.85
$104,208.10
$103,973.38
$103,956.27
$103,947.74
$103,854.21
$103,643.52
$103,314.35
$103,302.31
$103,267.49
$103,261.17
$103,114.29
$102,930.52
$102,604.70
$102,525.93
$102,248.18
$102,051.12
$101,514.75
$101,475.02
$101,399.43
$101,326.98
$101,119.78
$101,115.10
$101,065.31
$101,054.79
$101,050.24
$100,958.68
$100,936.92
$100,624.36
$100,566.15
$100,459.77
$100,268.34
$100,104.18
$100,069.40

$99,992.06

$99,942.30

$99,854.33

$99,818.50

$99,704.22



Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.

Operations
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Investigative Services
Administration
Investigative Services
Investigative Services
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Investigative Services
Operations
Operations

Cvillian Manager
Civilian Manager

Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.

Investigative Services
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operatons
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations
Administration
Operations
Operations
Opeations
Operations
Investigative Services
Operations
Operations

Civilian Operations

Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.
Cst.

Operations
Investigative Services
Operations
Operations
Operations
Operations

$41.79
$426.46
$1,562.34
$172.61

$1,824.73
$439.35
$697.50
$1,368.03
$570.38
$47.24
$288.62
$400.00

$929.45
$504.85

$3,454.27
$50.87
$957.61

$238.02
$457.87

$180.00
$227.24

$681.16
$763.21

$185.60
$1,533.78

$142.35
$368.29
$1,157.06
$7,677.35

$130.00

$180.00
$65.41

$99,642.49
$99,640.60
$99,183.65
$98,709.65
$98,516.52
$98,104.71
$98,076.19
$97,651.85
$97,450.12
$97,320.63
$97,203.09
$97,063.13
$96,783.81
$96,662.60
$96,171.03
$96,142.09
$95,605.97
$95,384.38
$95,311.64
$95,222.38
$95,150.77
$94,924.43
$94,899.51
$94,876.43
$94,850.39
$94,698.33
$94,264.16
$94,230.33
$93,949.20
$93,791.88
$93,579.21
$93,517.23
$93,345.39
$93,264.05
$93,252.88
$93,245.54
$93,188.20
$92,835.97
$92,403.02
$92,392.99
$92,263.53
$92,208.55
$92,133.64
$91,051.16
$90,913.69
$90,719.06
$90,466.73
$90,445.10
$90,438.89
$90,398.07
$90,366.62



Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations
Civillian Operations
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Civillian Operations
Cst. Operations
Civillian Administration
Cst. Operations
Civilian Administration
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations
Civillian Operations
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations
Civilian Administration
Civillian Operations
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations
Civilian Administration
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations
Civilian Operations
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations
Civilian Administration
Civilian Operations
Sgt. Investigative Services
Cst. Operations

Cst. Operations

$25.44

$2,215.80
$41.79

$508.75

$25.44
$413.38
$400.00

$1,057.11
$5,591.39
$25.44
$4,558.09
$1,256.11
$981.89
$2,040.77
$172.61

$3,084.58

$647.30
$180.00

$1,757.51
$543.77
$1,031.48

$32.50

$228.93

$1,468.64

$50.87

$210.37

$301.77

$215.99

$362,607.79

$90,323.30
$89,911.21
$89,663.90
$89,450.28
$89,164.37
$89,025.43
$88,660.92
$88,440.85
$88,066.26
$87,661.75
$87,415.51
$87,088.13
$86,805.86
$86,666.47
$86,619.82
$86,300.78
$85,902.99
$85,866.03
$85,594.84
$85,585.34
$85,525.31
$85,379.97
$85,288.58
$85,082.86
$84,845.86
$84,683.85
$84,510.13
$84,043.53
$83,597.31
$82,981.05
$82,900.03
$82,723.45
$82,179.22
$81,380.96
$81,100.53
$80,371.52
$80,176.59
$80,046.01
$79,287.22
$78,327.70
$77,948.17
$77,510.06
$76,651.73
$76,577.76
$76,467.02
$76,375.67
$76,121.94
$76,044.42
$75,932.29

$26,114,945.84



