## THE CORPORATION OF THE CITY OF VICTORIA, B.C. STATEMENT OF EMPLOYEE REMUNERATION AND EXPENSES PAID - 2011 Police Department

Name	Expenses	Gross Salary
Insp.		\$240,540.69
Insp.	\$2,823.98	\$197,621.10
Chief Constable	\$16,232.68	\$181,171.40
Deputy Chief	\$8,550.07	\$165,720.83
Deputy Chief	\$8,425.10	\$163,859.22
Insp.	\$2,150.75	\$150,406.59
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$2,236.45	\$148,837.57
Insp.	\$4,075.03	\$143,736.66
Insp.	\$3,298.79	\$143,620.39
Cst. Operations	\$16.15	\$142,462.55
S/Sgt. Operations	\$764.70	\$141,181.51
Insp.	\$4,674.82	\$138,249.18
Insp.	\$5,304.94	\$138,112.89
Sgt. Operations	\$1,821.66	\$135,431.22
Insp. Operations	\$1,672.36	\$133,324.72
Sgt. Operations	\$620.35	\$130,824.80
Sgt. Administration	\$859.77	\$130,588.10
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$3,959.73	\$130,338.16
Civillian Director	\$3,077.98	\$130,051.56
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$787.34	\$129,807.61
Sgt. Operations		\$129,004.46
Civilian Manager	\$1,529.72	\$128,736.71
Sgt. Operations		\$128,492.32
S/Sgt. Operations		\$128,005.06
Sgt. Administration	\$4,000.32	\$127,323.86
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$1,583.99	\$127,318.07
Sgt. Administration	\$1,967.96	\$126,783.79
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$1,871.62	\$126,546.20
Sgt. Operations	\$873.29	\$126,384.11
Sgt. Operations	\$10,006.45	\$126,033.52
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$1,541.13	\$125,629.41
S/Sgt. Administration	\$3,780.15	\$125,182.90
S/Sgt. Investigative Services	\$4,420.82	\$124,234.13
S/Sgt. Operations	\$1,452.00	\$123,526.16
S/Sgt. Operations		\$123,522.03
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$494.50	\$121,452.98
Cst. Operations	\$118.11	\$121,026.53
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$4,429.82	\$120,702.52
S/Sgt. Investigative Services	\$1,584.76	\$120,697.31
Cst. Investigative Services	\$3,679.82	\$120,202.71
Sgt. Administration	\$4,255.76	\$120,146.07
Sgt. Operations	\$15.63	\$120,025.90
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$4,034.05	\$119,096.62
Cst. Operations	\$151.67	\$119,054.92
Sgt. Operations	\$160.35	\$118,916.37
S/Sgt. Operations		\$118,740.35

0.4.0	<b>#205.00</b>	<b>#440 740</b> 00
Sgt. Operations	\$335.23	\$118,716.36
Sgt. Operations		\$118,372.00
Sgt. Operations	\$1,692.63	\$118,288.45
S/Sgt. Operations		\$117,664.96
Cst. Operations	\$354.94	\$116,968.87
Cst. Operations	\$1,693.63	\$116,655.82
Cst. Investigative Services		\$116,531.50
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$5,552.01	\$116,444.01
Cst. Investigative Services	\$2,194.84	\$115,807.11
Cst. Operations	\$1,306.64	\$115,482.72
Sgt. Operations		\$115,359.02
Cst. Investigative Services	\$806.67	\$115,208.26
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,744.50	\$115,195.71
Sgt. Administration	\$3,586.13	\$115,184.50
Cst. Investigative Services	\$660.52	\$114,963.59
Cst. Investigative Services	\$6,980.21	\$114,686.21
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$427.87	\$114,468.67
Cst. Investigative Services	\$2,679.63	\$114,388.21
Sgt. Administration	\$3,492.79	\$114,067.88
Cst. Operations	\$23.30	\$113,713.62
Cst. Operations	\$196.79	\$112,981.89
Cst. Operations	• • • •	\$112,918.96
Sgt. Operations	\$50.87	\$111,944.21
Cst. Operations	\$918.50	\$111,877.21
Cst. Operations	\$504.20	\$111,466.81
Cst. Operations	<b>40020</b>	\$111,420.48
Cst. Operations		\$111,122.69
Cst. Investigative Services	\$663.19	\$111,074.51
Cst. Investigative Services	\$591.76	\$110,947.88
Sgt. Operations	\$9.23	\$110,471.67
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,531.38	\$110,318.20
Cst. Operations	\$3,598.58	\$110,316.20 \$110,244.94
	φ3,390.30	
Sgt. Investigative Services	¢1 612 60	\$110,224.11 \$110,135,13
Sgt. Administration	\$1,613.69	\$110,135.12 \$100,837.50
Sgt. Administration	\$15.63	\$109,837.59
Sgt. Operations	\$3,774.50	\$109,489.67
Cst. Operations		\$109,428.43
Cst. Investigative Services	00.044.70	\$109,417.72
Cst. Investigative Services	\$2,941.72	\$109,258.72
Cst. Opeations	\$673.55	\$108,980.86
Cst. Investigative Services	\$950.72	\$108,933.74
Sgt. Administration	\$3,448.87	\$108,698.37
Cst. Operations	\$830.30	\$108,584.56
Cst. Administration		\$108,475.04
Cst. Investigative Services	\$775.84	\$108,456.09
Cst. Investigative Services	\$890.02	\$107,812.25
Sgt. Operations	\$2,863.36	\$107,668.56
Cst. Investigative Services	\$21,428.84	\$107,663.23
Cst. Operations		\$107,490.80
Cst. Investigative Services	\$710.43	\$107,379.78
Cst. Operations	\$23.29	\$107,255.90

0.1.0	040.700.04	<b>#407.000.40</b>
Cst. Operations	\$12,780.21	\$107,233.40
Cst. Operations	\$628.49	\$107,076.39
Cst. Opeations	\$3,412.36	\$107,048.22
Cst Investigative Services	\$16,369.41	\$106,536.56
Cst. Operations	\$222.58	\$106,481.56
Cst. Investigative Services	\$571.07	\$105,721.67
Cst. Operations	\$173.51	\$105,517.77
Cst. Investigative Services	\$25.44	\$105,137.25
Sgt. Operations		\$104,863.47
Cst. Operations	\$1,937.74	\$104,636.25
Cst. Investigative Services	\$631.07	\$104,421.59
Cst. Administration	\$3,437.38	\$104,357.49
Cst. Operations	\$180.00	\$104,284.85
Cst. Operations	\$493.76	\$104,208.10
Cst. Investigative Services	\$580.00	\$103,973.38
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,108.58	\$103,956.27
Cst. Investigative Services	\$568.10	\$103,947.74
Cst. Operations	\$118.10	\$103,854.21
Cst. Operations		\$103,643.52
Cst. Operatons	\$664.25	\$103,314.35
Cst. Operations	\$172.61	\$103,302.31
Cst. Operations	\$792.60	\$103,267.49
Cst. Operations	\$1,458.79	\$103,261.17
Cst. Operations	\$2,458.94	\$103,114.29
Civillian Operations	ΨΞ, 10010 1	\$102,930.52
Cst. Investigative Services	\$2,062.86	\$102,604.70
Sgt. Operations	\$481.39	\$102,525.93
Civillian Administration	\$8,267.01	\$102,248.18
Cst. Operations	\$733.70	\$102,051.12
Cst. Investigative Services	\$843.19	\$101,514.75
Cst. Operations	φ043.19	\$101,475.02
•		
Cst. Operations	¢4 000 47	\$101,399.43
Cst. Operations	\$1,002.47	\$101,326.98
Cst. Investigative Services	\$516.46	\$101,119.78
Cst. Operations	\$222.58	\$101,115.10
Cst. Investigative Services	<b>#0.400.04</b>	\$101,065.31
Cst. Investigative Services	\$2,433.21	\$101,054.79
Cst. Operations	\$903.19	\$101,050.24
Cst. Operations	• • • • • •	\$100,958.68
Cst. Operations	\$187.00	\$100,936.92
Cst. Investigative Services	\$4,874.01	\$100,624.36
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,531.08	\$100,566.15
Cst. Operations		\$100,459.77
Cst. Investigative Services	\$10,399.88	\$100,268.34
Cst. Operations	\$709.06	\$100,104.18
Cst. Operations	\$6,534.26	\$100,069.40
Cst. Investigative Services	\$330.68	\$99,992.06
Cst. Administration	\$8,872.49	\$99,942.30
Cst. Operations		\$99,854.33
Cst. Operations		\$99,818.50
Cst. Investigative Services	\$285.75	\$99,704.22
<del>-</del>		•

	<b>444 7</b> 0	400 040 40
Cst. Operations	\$41.79	\$99,642.49
Cst. Investigative Services	\$426.46	\$99,640.60
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,562.34	\$99,183.65
Cst. Operations	\$172.61	\$98,709.65
Cst. Operations		\$98,516.52
Cst. Operations		\$98,104.71
Cst. Operations		\$98,076.19
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,824.73	\$97,651.85
Cst. Administration	\$439.35	\$97,450.12
Cst. Investigative Services	\$697.50	\$97,320.63
Cst. Investigative Services	\$1,368.03	\$97,203.09
Cst. Operations	\$570.38	\$97,063.13
Cst. Operations	\$47.24	\$96,783.81
Cst. Operations	\$288.62	\$96,662.60
Cst. Operations	\$400.00	\$96,171.03
Cst. Operations		\$96,142.09
Cst. Operations		\$95,605.97
Cst. Operations	\$929.45	\$95,384.38
Cst. Investigative Services	\$504.85	\$95,311.64
Cst. Operations		\$95,222.38
Cst. Operations		\$95,150.77
Cvillian Manager	\$3,454.27	\$94,924.43
Civilian Manager	\$50.87	\$94,899.51
Cst. Investigative Services	\$957.61	\$94,876.43
Cst. Operations	Ψοσ. 10 .	\$94,850.39
Cst. Operations	\$238.02	\$94,698.33
Cst. Operations	\$457.87	\$94,264.16
Cst. Operations	Ψ107.07	\$94,230.33
Cst. Operations		\$93,949.20
Cst. Operations	\$180.00	\$93,791.88
Cst. Operations	\$227.24	\$93,579.21
Cst. Operations Cst. Operations	ΨΖΖ1.24	\$93,517.23
Cst. Operations Cst. Operations	\$681.16	\$93,345.39
	·	
Cst. Operations	\$763.21	\$93,264.05
Cst. Operations		\$93,252.88
Cst. Operations	<b>\$405.00</b>	\$93,245.54
Cst. Administration	\$185.60	\$93,188.20
Cst. Operations	\$1,533.78	\$92,835.97
Cst. Operations		\$92,403.02
Cst. Opeations		\$92,392.99
Cst. Operations		\$92,263.53
Cst. Investigative Services	\$142.35	\$92,208.55
Cst. Operations	\$368.29	\$92,133.64
Cst. Operations	\$1,157.06	\$91,051.16
Civilian Operations	\$7,677.35	\$90,913.69
Cst. Operations		\$90,719.06
Cst. Investigative Services	\$130.00	\$90,466.73
Cst. Operations		\$90,445.10
Cst. Operations	\$180.00	\$90,438.89
Cst. Operations	\$65.41	\$90,398.07
Cst. Operations		\$90,366.62

Cat Investigative Carriage		ቀሰበ ኃንኃ ኃበ
Cst. Investigative Services		\$90,323.30
Cst. Operations	\$25.44	\$89,911.21
Cst. Operations	\$25.44	\$89,663.90
Cst. Operations	¢2 245 90	\$89,450.28
Civillian Operations	\$2,215.80	\$89,164.37
Cst. Operations	\$41.79	\$89,025.43
Cst. Operations	ΦΕΩΩ <b>7</b> Ε	\$88,660.92
Cst. Operations	\$508.75	\$88,440.85
Cst. Operations	\$25.44	\$88,066.26
Cst. Operations	\$413.38	\$87,661.75
Cst. Investigative Services	\$400.00	\$87,415.51
Civillian Operations	<b>M4.057.44</b>	\$87,088.13
Cst. Operations	\$1,057.11	\$86,805.86
Civillian Administration	\$5,591.39	\$86,666.47
Cst. Operations	\$25.44	\$86,619.82
Civilian Administration	\$4,558.09	\$86,300.78
Cst. Operations	\$1,256.11	\$85,902.99
Cst. Operations	\$981.89	\$85,866.03
Cst. Operations	\$2,040.77	\$85,594.84
Cst. Operations	\$172.61	\$85,585.34
Cst. Operations		\$85,525.31
Cst. Investigative Services	\$3,084.58	\$85,379.97
Cst. Operations	\$647.30	\$85,288.58
Cst. Operations	\$180.00	\$85,082.86
Civillian Operations		\$84,845.86
Cst. Operations		\$84,683.85
Cst. Operations		\$84,510.13
Cst. Operations		\$84,043.53
Cst. Operations		\$83,597.31
Cst. Operations		\$82,981.05
Civilian Administration	\$1,757.51	\$82,900.03
Civillian Operations	\$543.77	\$82,723.45
Cst. Operations	\$1,031.48	\$82,179.22
Cst. Operations		\$81,380.96
Cst. Operations		\$81,100.53
Civilian Administration	\$32.50	\$80,371.52
Cst. Operations	\$228.93	\$80,176.59
Cst. Operations		\$80,046.01
Civilian Operations	\$1,468.64	\$79,287.22
Cst. Operations		\$78,327.70
Cst. Operations	\$50.87	\$77,948.17
Cst. Operations		\$77,510.06
Cst. Operations	\$210.37	\$76,651.73
Cst. Operations		\$76,577.76
Civilian Administration	\$301.77	\$76,467.02
Civilian Operations		\$76,375.67
Sgt. Investigative Services	\$215.99	\$76,121.94
Cst. Operations		\$76,044.42
Cst. Operations		\$75,932.29
	\$362,607.79	\$26,114,945.84